
THE EWING PUBLIC SCHOOLS – EWING, NJ 
  ANTI-BULLYING SCHOOL SAFETY/CLIMATE TEAMS  2023-2024 

609-538-9800 
as of 9/15/2023 

 

EWING HIGH SCHOOL, 900 Parkway Avenue, Ewing, NJ  08618: 
 Anti-Bullying Specialist (ABS) David Waseleski                  dwaseleski@ewingboe.org         X 2103  

Back-up ABS/ Dean  David Sheffel                    dsheffel@ewingboe.org              X 2105 
Principal/Designee  Edward Chmiel  echmiel@ewingboe.org            X 2102 
Assistant Principal/Designee Lisa Lenihan                          llenihan@ewingboe.org               X 2104 

 School Social Worker  Michael Mattle                 mmattle@ewingboe.org            X 2180 
 Teacher    Brooke Stock                        bstock@ewingboe.org                  X 8294 
 Teacher    Anthony Buchanan              abuchanan@ewingboe.org         X 8214 
 Parent    Ellen Davila  edavila@ewingboe.org            X 2135  

 
 

FISHER MIDDLE SCHOOL, 1325 Lower Ferry Road, Ewing, NJ  08618:  
 Anti-Bullying Specialist (ABS) Rebecca Romanko              rromanko@ewingboe.org           X 3105  
 Back-up ABS/Counselor  Joseph Zuccarello                jzuccarello@ewingboe.org          X 3112 

Principal/Designee  Dr. Maggy Hanna                 mhanna@ewingboe.org            X 3102 
 Assistant Principal/Designee Hugh Dwyer  hdwyer@ewingboe.org            X 3105 
 Assistant Principal/Designee Scott Sheplock  sheplock@ewingboe.org             X 3105 
               Teacher                                                  Deborah Feeney                  dfeeney@ewingboe.org               X 8353              
               Teacher                                                  Melissa Fagin                       mfagin@ewingboe.org       
               Teacher                                                 Joan Spampinato                  jspampinato@ewingboe.org       X 8314 
               Teacher                                                 Juan Rosario                          jrosario@ewingboe.org                X 8377 
               Parent                  Brandi Robinson                   brobinsonworks@gmail.com                                                                    

 

O’BRIEN ACADEMY, 1331 Lower Ferry Road, Ewing, NJ  08618: 
 Anti-Bullying Specialist (ABS) Kevin Bonner  kbonner@ewingboe.org            X 8373  

 
 

ANTHEIL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, 339 Ewingville Road, Ewing, NJ   08638: 
 Anti-Bullying Specialist (ABS)         Mark Milecki                        mmilecki@ewingboe.org              X 4106 
 Back-up ABS/Counselor               Andrew Unger                 aunger@ewingboe.org           X 4111 
                Counselor                                            Nicole Fadell                         nfadell@ewingboe.org                  X 4110                                        

Principal/Designee               Clifford Harrison                charrison@ewingboe.org             X 4102 
 Teacher                 Marc Petchel                          mpetchel@ewingboe.org             X 4100 
                Teacher                                               Brigid O’Grady                       bogrady@ewingboe.org               X 8403 
 Parent                 Elizabeth Groop                      
 

LORE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, 13 Westwood Drive, Ewing, NJ  08628: 
 Anti-Bullying Specialist (ABS)       Christine Meekins                 cmeekins@ewingboe.org             X 6106 
 Back-up ABS/Counselor              Kaitlyn Feeny                kfeeny@ewingboe.org                 X 6110
 Principal/Designee              Kelly Kawalek                kkawalek@ewingboe.org            X 6102 
 Teacher                Lori Cavallo                lcavallo@ewingboe.org               X 8605 
               Teacher                                               Jenn Thompson                      jlthompson@ewingboe.org        X 8618 
 Teacher                Keely Burns                kburns@ewingboe.org                X 8608 
 Teacher                Angela Capozzoli                acapozzoli@ewingboe.org          X 8972 
                Parent                Jaime Ellmer                                                                                           
 

PARKWAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, 446 Parkway Avenue, Ewing, NJ  08618: 
 Anti-Bullying Specialist (ABS)       Robert Odri  rodri@ewingboe.org           X 5105 

Back-up ABS/Counselor             Brigitta Donato  bdonato@ewingboe.org          X 5110 
Principal/Designee             Michelle Conway                 mconway@ewingboe.org           X 5102 
School Safety Coordinator             Matthew Knight                 mknight@ewingboe.org            X 5175 
Teacher               Carrie Comer  ccomer@ewingboe.org            X 8549 
Teacher               Colleen Czajkowski    cczajkowski@ewingboe.org        X 8552 
Teacher               Nicole Siegel   nsiegel@ewingboe.org            X 8503 

 Parent               Amanda Howell 
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